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Observations were drawn from Central Arnhem Plateau {station 014909}
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.120SE3027.91016.928ESE5020.708:1548SE2.428.319.9Fr1
1013.522SSE2025.41017.731ESE2517.908:4652ESE026.515.8Sa2
1013.115ESE2726.01016.930ESE3717.408:4648ESE026.814.2Su3
1012.313SSW2127.91015.617ESE4318.3028.913.2Mo4
1011.920SE1328.51016.013ESE3520.210:3735ESE029.711.2Tu5
1011.017ESE1430.21014.817E2421.910:1843E030.611.7We6
1010.517NE2231.11013.917E3423.610:4543E032.315.8Th7
1012.519E3030.61015.713E6622.515:1648ENE031.916.0Fr8
1013.320ESE2629.51016.819ESE5122.310:3844ESE030.815.5Sa9
1012.620SE1727.11016.919SE5020.110:5844SSE028.212.9Su10
1010.922SE2127.71014.617SE4218.313:0537SSE028.59.3Mo11
1011.119ESE2028.71013.813ESE3721.712:1533E029.311.3Tu12
1012.428ESE3029.91015.919ESE6921.212:5652ENE031.314.6We13
1012.520ESE3129.31016.219ESE5922.310:1046SE030.517.4Th14
1011.322ESE2128.81015.020ESE6021.410:3750ESE029.714.1Fr15
1012.022ESE2429.31015.613ESE5821.111:0946ESE029.713.8Sa16
1013.224SE2328.31016.522SE3720.211:1248SE029.412.0Su17
1014.220ESE1927.41018.226ESE6219.009:3848SE028.511.9Mo18
1013.317E2027.11018.124ESE5718.409:4546ESE028.113.2Tu19
1012.119E2927.71016.220ESE4618.811:0143E028.812.3We20
1012.015E2829.91016.320ESE3421.310:2331ESE030.913.8Th21
1011.615ESE3530.31015.711ESE4722.415:0535ESE031.616.7Fr22
1010.220ENE2432.41013.920ESE2825.415:4746E032.817.3Sa23
1010.720SE1532.41014.519ESE3825.510:1644ESE033.414.8Su24
1010.124ENE1633.41013.611E3425.610:1343ESE034.714.0Mo25
1009.415E1733.11013.313WSW4326.514:0343E034.516.5Tu26
1008.413NE2332.81012.915WNW4725.814:0626S033.719.0We27
1008.819ENE2533.21012.915WNW6025.212:5430NNW034.119.2Th28
1011.111E2633.11014.39NNW5725.913:5830E034.520.9Fr29
1012.326ESE2633.01016.213ENE5226.011:3350E033.819.2Sa30
1012.924ESE2729.91017.431ESE3822.808:5246ESE030.817.9Su31

Statistics for August 2025
1011.8192329.71015.6184521.930.715.0Mean
1008.411E1325.41012.99NNW2417.426.59.3Lowest
1014.228ESE3533.41018.231ESE6926.552#2.434.720.9Highest

2.4Total
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